Permit #
6733

6734

6735

6736

6737

6738

6739

6740

6741

Issued

2/5/20

2/10/20

2/12/20

2/18/20

2/19/20

2/26/20

2/26/20

2/27120

2/28/20

Construciton Address

308 West Center Street
(Dr. Pepper)

2667 Country Club Drive
231 East Broadway

131 Lenin Road

13 South Main Street
746 Outer Sugg Street
598 Pride Avenue Drive
598 Tucker Schoolhouse

Road

344 Tulip Tree Drive

CITY OF MADISONVILLE
BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

Dr Pepper

Bart & Lori Allen

Jewell Dickerson

Lucy Davis

Thomas on Main, LLC

Robin Lovan

Dave Druen

James Lee Sharber

Regina Moore

Contractor

Landmark
Contractors INC

Crenshaw Const.
&Pools/MartvCrensh

Disaster Team Inc.
Tim Burns

Tim Blanchard
Lowe's

New Hope Const.
/David Duncan

Delmar Yoder

Mark Phebus
Construction

February 2020

Permit Construction Square

Construction Type  Proposed Use Fee Cost Feet
Commercial Alteration Office Space $66-  $10,000 206
Residential Accessory In-Ground $66-  $30,000 0

Pool
Residential Alteration Living Space:  $138°  $20,000 1100
Residential Accessory Fence $25  $10,000 0
Commercial Alteration Office Space:  $132 $5,000 396
Residential Accessory Storage $25 $3,000 250
Building
Residential Addition Roof $63 $2,000 161
Addition/Scree
Residential Accessory Pole Barn:  $121 $18,000 1200
New Residential Single Family- $206-  $96,000 1056
Dwelling
Totals 9 $842 $194,000



