CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

February 2020

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet	
6733	2/5/20	308 West Center Street (Dr. Pepper)	Dr Pepper	Landmark Contractors INC	Commercial Alteration	Office Space	\$66	\$10,000	206	
6734	2/10/20	2667 Country Club Drive	Bart & Lori Allen	Crenshaw Const. &Pools/MartvCrensh	Residential Accessory	In-Ground Pool	\$66	\$30,000	0	
6735	2/12/20	231 East Broadway	Jewell Dickerson	Disaster Team Inc.	Residential Alteration	Living Space	\$138	\$20,000	1100	
6736	2/18/20	131 Lenin Road	Lucy Davis	Tim Burns	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$10,000	0	
6737	2/19/20	13 South Main Street	Thomas on Main, LLC	Tim Blanchard	Commercial Alteration	Office Space	\$132	\$5,000	396	
6738	2/26/20	746 Outer Sugg Street	Robin Lovan	Lowe's	Residential Accessory	Storage Building		\$3,000	250	
6739	2/26/20	598 Pride Avenue Drive	Dave Druen	New Hope Const. /David Duncan	Residential Addition	Roof Addition/Scree	\$63	\$2,000	161	
6740	2/27/20	598 Tucker Schoolhouse Road	James Lee Sharber	Delmar Yoder	Residential Accessory	Pole Barn	\$121	\$18,000	1200	
6741	2/28/20	344 Tulip Tree Drive	Regina Moore	Mark Phebus Construction	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$206	\$96,000	1056	

Totals 9 \$842 \$194,000